
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nora VanScyoc Central Plains 114.0 140.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 110.0 8

3 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 105.0 6

4 Mya Denning-Johnson Oxford High School 111.0 105.0 4

5 Keirstan Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.0 95.0 2

6 Ashley Stephenson Little River High School 114.0 95.0 1

7 Lexi Heinly Little River High School 113.0 90.0 0

8 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 110.0 75.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nora VanScyoc Central Plains 114.0 255.0 10

2 Keirstan Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.0 215.0 8

3 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 215.0 6

4 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 110.0 210.0 4

5 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 185.0 2

6 Mya Denning-Johnson Oxford High School 111.0 180.0 1

7 Ashley Stephenson Little River High School 114.0 155.0 0

8 Lexi Heinly Little River High School 113.0 115.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keirstan Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.0 130.0 10

2 Ashley Stephenson Little River High School 114.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Nora VanScyoc Central Plains 114.0 130.0 0

4 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 110.0 115.0 4

5 Mya Denning-Johnson Oxford High School 111.0 115.0 2

6 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 100.0 1

7 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 100.0 0

8 Lexi Heinly Little River High School 113.0 85.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nora VanScyoc Central Plains 114.0 525.0 10

2 Keirstan Tholstrup Washington County High School 112.0 440.0 8

3 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 425.0 6

4 Natalie  Hoffner Marion High School 110.0 400.0 4

5 Mya Denning-Johnson Oxford High School 111.0 400.0 2

6 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 390.0 1

7 Ashley Stephenson Little River High School 114.0 380.0 0

8 Lexi Heinly Little River High School 113.0 290.0 0


